2023-2024
BANQUETE LADY BULLDOG BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

DATE			OPPONENT			LOCATION		JV	VAR
Tue. Nov 14		Port Aransas			Away			5:00	6:15
Fri.  Nov 17		SST Corpus Christi		Away			  X	5:30
Mon. Nov 20		Woodsboro			Home			10:00	11:15
Tue. Nov 21		Kingsville			Away			10:00   11:15
Tue. Nov 28		Ingleside			Home			5:00	6:15
Thu-Nov 30/Sat-Dec 2	Banquete JV Tourney		Home			TBA
Fri. Dec 1		Alumni Game			Home				6:00
[bookmark: _GoBack]Tue. Dec 5		Mathis				Home			5:00	6:15
Thu-Sat Dec. 7-9	Mathis Tourney		Away				TBA
Tue. Dec 12		Odem				Away			5:00	6:15
Fri. Dec 15		Taft				Away		           	5:00	6:15
Wed-Thu Dec 20-21	Kenedy Tourney		Away				TBA
Wed-Thu Dec 27-28	Odem Tourney 		Away				TBA
Tue. Jan 2						Away			
Fri. Jan 5		*San Diego			Away		             5:00	6:15
Tue. Jan 9		*SGA				Home		             5:00	6:15
Fri. Jan 12		*London			Home		            #5:00	6:15
Tue. Jan 16		*Hebbronville			Home		            ^5:00	6:15
Fri. Jan 19		*Falfurrias			Away		            #5:00	6:15
Tue. Jan 23		*San Diego			Home		            ^5:00	6:15
Fri. Jan 26	           	*SGA				Away		            #5:00	6:15
Tue. Jan 30		*London			Away		            ^5:00	6:15
Fri. Feb 2		*Hebbronville			Away		            #5:00	6:15
Tue. Feb 6	           +*Falfurrias			Home		            ^5:00	6:15	

*District Game	+Parent’s/Senior’s Night	^JH Gym	#Main Gym

Head Coach: Hector Serna   			Athletic Director: Lance Riddell
Asst. Coach: Jordan Lerma; Lichie Ramirez	Principal: Elsa Hofstetter
	         Lori Serna; Tina Garcia		Superintendent: Dr. Stacy Johnson
Mascot: Lady Bulldogs			Colors: Kelly Green and White



